Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ollie Patterson - (1517064) - Milford Haven

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC

50 Freestyle 33.99 34.60
100 Freestyle 1:18.04 1:19.10
200 Freestyle 2:49.69 2:51.70
400 Freestyle 6:22.53 6:26.20
50 Breaststroke 43.90 44.60
100 Breaststroke 1:34.51 1:35.80
200 Breaststroke 3:34.47 3:36.90
50 Butterfly 38.82 39.30
100 Butterfly 1:48.64 1:49.30
50 Backstroke 38.70 39.20
100 Backstroke 1:33.65 1:34.50
200 Backstroke 3:05.73 3:07.50
200 Individual Medley 3:04.82 3:06.90
100 Individual Medley 1:31.57 1:31.60

Copyright 2024

SC WA
Pts

208
189
200
170

183

200

175

175
85
186

137

183

208

155

Date

14/01/24
13/01/24
14/01/24
13/01/24

26/11/23

14/01/24

12/11/23

13/01/24
27111/22
14/01/24

22/10/23

14/01/24

25/11/23

22/10/23

Meet

Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24
Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24
Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24
Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West
2023

Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24

Amman Valley SC Mid-distance Development Meet
2023

Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24
Swim Wales West Sub Regionals 2022
Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships
2023

Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24

Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West
2023

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships
2023

Venue

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Haverfordwest

Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Carmarthen
Haverfordwest

Carmarthen

Haverfordwest

Carmarthen

Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest

License

WL240161
WL240161
WL240161

WL240161

WL232012

WL240161

WL232007

WL240161
WL222521
WL240161

WL231394

WL240161

WL232012

WL231394

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



