Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ollie Patterson - (1517064) - Milford Haven

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.99	34.60	208	14/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
100 Freestyle	1:18.04	1:19.10	189	13/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
200 Freestyle	2:49.69	2:51.70	200	14/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
400 Freestyle	6:22.53	6:26.20	170	13/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
50 Breaststroke	43.90	44.60	183	26/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West 2023	Haverfordwest	WL232012	2
100 Breaststroke	1:34.51	1:35.80	200	14/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
200 Breaststroke	3:34.47	3:36.90	175	12/11/23	Amman Valley SC Mid-distance Development Meet 2023	Carmarthen	WL232007	3
50 Butterfly	38.82	39.30	175	13/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
100 Butterfly	1:48.64	1:49.30	85	27/11/22	Swim Wales West Sub Regionals 2022	Haverfordwest	WL222521	3
50 Backstroke	38.70	39.20	186	14/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
100 Backstroke	1:33.65	1:34.50	137	22/10/23	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Haverfordwest	WL231394	3
200 Backstroke	3:05.73	3:07.50	183	14/01/24	Nofio Sir Gar Performance Swimming's Open Meet 24	Carmarthen	WL240161	3
200 Individual Medley	3:04.82	3:06.90	208	25/11/23	Swim Wales Regional SC Championships - West 2023	Haverfordwest	WL232012	2
100 Individual Medley	1:31.57	1:31.60	155	22/10/23	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Haverfordwest	WL231394	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS